
Pos 

666 CARBON 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

666 CARBON 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

3 

190 

14 

85 

14 

16 

36 

8 

80 

12 

Name 

CRUCIL Giacomo 

JURCIC Franko 

DISASTER 

BOSTON 

BOLZAN Alberto 

PETEK Sven 

JOVIC Dario 

KATIC Igor 

MRAK Valentin 

ZUBCIC Robert 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

8:43.634 

8:48.956 

8:50.579 

9:10.863 

9:15.491 

9:15.595 

9:17.128 

9:32.275 

9:46.413 

8:49.262 

Diff 

5.322 

6.945 

27.229 

0.104 

1.637 

16.784 

30.922 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:42.922 

1:43.891 

1:43.543 

1:47.774 

1:42.014 

1:43.037 

1:42.101 

1:46.264 

1:49.477 

2:02.241 

In Lap 

4 

2 

2 

2 

5 

3 

5 

2 

2 

2 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

KTM 890 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1.3.2026. 14:42:39 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

5.322 

Avg. Speed 

143,276 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.014 

Best Speed 

147,086 

Best Lap by 

14 - BOLZAN Alberto 

1st King of Grobnik 2026. 

03 - 01.03.2026. 

666 CARBON + 1'42'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:27:48 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.3.2026. 14:20 


