

1st King of Grobnik 2026.

Sorted on Laps

03 - 01.03.2026.

Grobnik 4,168 km

666 CARBON + 1'42"

1.3.2026. 14:20

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:27:48

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Motorcycle
-----	-----	------	------	----------	------	---------	--------	------------

666 CARBON 1000

1	3	CRUCIL Giacomo	5	8:43.634		1:42.922	4	Kawasaki ZX 10R
2	190	JURCIC Franko	5	8:48.956	5.322	1:43.891	2	Honda CBR 1000 RR
3	14	DISASTER	5	8:50.579	6.945	1:43.543	2	Kawasaki ZX 10R
4	85	BOSTON	5	9:10.863	27.229	1:47.774	2	Kawasaki ZX 10R

666 CARBON 600

1	14	BOLZAN Alberto	5	9:15.491		1:42.014	5	Kawasaki ZX 6 R
2	16	PETEK Sven	5	9:15.595	0.104	1:43.037	3	Yamaha R6
3	36	JOVIC Dario	5	9:17.128	1.637	1:42.101	5	Suzuki GSX-R 600
4	8	KATIC Igor	5	9:32.275	16.784	1:46.264	2	Suzuki GSX-R 750
5	80	MRAK Valentin	5	9:46.413	30.922	1:49.477	2	Yamaha R6
6	12	ZUBCIC Robert	4	8:49.262	1 Lap	2:02.241	2	KTM 890

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
5.322	143,276	1:42.014	147,086	14 - BOLZAN Alberto

Orbits